V5 Apr-16

7.t.ransd9)v

School Service 5089PM Service No: 50892
Area Serviced Manly, Thorneside, Birkdale, Wellington Point, Cleveland, Sommersea
Dr

Schools Serviced Brisbane Bayside State College, Moreton Bay Girls College, Moreton
Bay Boys College

Direction Street Time Zone Remarks
1 Commence Brisbane Bayside State College 15:08 4
bus bays 15:10
2 1st R Network Drv 4
3 3rd R Randall Rd 4
4 1st R Wondall Rd 4
5 3rd L Moreton Bay Girls College 4
Bus No. 2 of 3
6 Stop Moreton Bay Girls College bus 15:20 4 Pickup Studt_ants in th(_e school at
bay 15:25 the bus parking and pick up area
before the exit gate.
7 WAIT For Transfers from the 5088 and 4 Stud_ents will be wa_lking between
the 5097 services please wait for transfers
8 1st R Wondall Rd 4
9 2nd R Radford Rd 4
10 Into Caloundra St 4
(Pick up any Moreton Bay Boys at
11 2nd R Manly Rd 4 |Bus Shelter out side of school on
Manly Rd)
12 2nd L Greencamp Rd 4  [At traffic lights
13 1st R Tilley Rd 4
14 2nd L New Cleveland Rd 4
15 4th L Greencamp Rd 15:39 4
16 1st R Rickertt Rd 4  [At traffic lights
17 Continue |Rickertt Rd 4 to 5 |Zone Change "Tingalpa Creek"
18 Into Quarry Rd 5
19 1st R Clive Rd 5
20 2nd L Byng Rd 15:48| 5
21 4th L Birkdale Rd 5 :licc)rljgugi?ga\ll(\a/%n;ngton Point students
22 8th R Main Rd 15:59 5 |at 3rd roundabout
23| 12th L Old Cleveland Rd East 5
24 Into Sturgeon St 5 to 6 |Zone Change "Hilliards Creek"
25 Veer R Gordon St 6
26 7th L Shore St West 6
27 1st R Waterloo St 6
28 2nd L Middle St 16:13| 6
29 5th L Passage St 6
30 Continue [Into Sommersea Dr 6
31 Into Little Shore St 6
32 1st R Paxton St 6
33 Terminus Corner Paxton St & Shore St 16:20| 6
North

Page 1 of 2




V5 Apr-16

Citransdp)v

School Service 5089PM Service No: 50892
Area Serviced Manly, Thorneside, Birkdale, Wellington Point, Cleveland, Sommersea
Dr

Schools Serviced Brisbane Bayside State College, Moreton Bay Girls College, Moreton
Bay Boys College

Direction Street Time Zone Remarks

Moreton Bay Girls College Pick up bus locations

8022
Bus parking
3089 ,ng pick up
5088
Bus parking
and pick up
5097 5050 50582 8015

WONDALL RD

Page 2 of 2



